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ASSET MANAGEMENT
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS TERRITORIES

Max Hamel
Director

Asset Management
System Wide

T: 904-279-3896
C: 904-228-9037
F: 904-516-6036

E: Max_Hamel@csx.com
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Coley J. Campbell
Sr. Manager

Environmental and Property Management
System Wide

T: 904-279-3923
C: 518-860-7032
F: 904-245-2099

E: Coley_J_Campbell@csx.com

Sherry Millard-Johnston
Property Management Specialist
AL, FL, GA, LA, MS, TN
T: 904-279-3872
C: 904-253-9219
F: 904-245-4515
E: Sherry_Millard@csx.com

Walker Brazell
Property Management Specialist
DC, DE, MD, NC, NJ, SC, VA 
T: 904-279-4843
C: 912-674-4485
F: 904-245-4092
E: Walker_Brazell@csx.com

Jeff Everett
Property Management Specialist
IL, IN, KY, MI, NY-W,
OH, ON, PA, PQ, WV
T: 904-279-3947
C: 904-742-5089
F: 904-516-6138
E: Jeff_Everett@csx.com

Michael Twidle
Property Management Specialist
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY-E, RI, VT
T: 
C: 603-953-4775
F: 
E: Michael_twidle@csx.com


